Joose – opinto-oppaan selaineditori

Projektin tilanne viikko 47
	Projektisuunnitelman teko
	Kesken

	Ensimmäinen inkrementti
	Valmis

	Listojen käsittely
	Valmis

	Lukujen lisääminen
	Aloitettu

	Taulukoiden käsittely
	Kesken


[image: image1.emf]Ajankäyttö vaiheittain

Esitutkimus; 128:57; 15 %

Määrittely; 115:45; 14 %

Oheiskurssi; 64:15; 8 %

Palaverit; 122:05; 15 %

Projektin hallinta; 134:06; 16 %

Suunnittelu; 52:30; 6 %

Testaus; 5:00; 1 %

Toteutus; 214:51; 25 %

Tulosten luovutus; 2:00; 0 %


[image: image2.emf]Ajankäyttö viikoittain
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	Vaihe
	Nikolai
	Hannu
	Joel
	Johan 
	Yhteensä

	Esitutkimus
	32:12
	41:55
	18:50
	36:00
	128:57

	Määrittely
	11:35
	69:20
	9:35
	25:15
	115:45

	Oheiskurssi
	11:30
	20:45
	18:00
	14:00
	64:15

	Palaverit
	34:40
	35:40
	22:45
	29:00
	122:05

	Projektin hallinta
	4:00
	4:50
	116:31
	8:45
	134:06

	Suunnittelu
	 
	 
	3:30
	49:00
	52:30

	Testaus
	5:00
	 
	 
	 
	5:00

	Toteutus
	91:50
	39:30
	25:01
	58:30
	214:51

	Tulosten luovutus
	 
	1:00
	1:00
	 
	2:00

	Yhteensä
	190:47
	213:00
	215:12
	220:30
	839:29


